WireNET®
Commercial Grade
for Networking Solutions
Our End-to-End Expertise.
Your End-to-End Solution.
2
Belden has the end-to-end system connectivity solution to
meet your current networking challenges while providing

Std. delivery length 2100 ± 100 m and 4100 ± 100 m
23
Ordering Information
Fiber Type/Count 2 4 6 8 12 16 24 36 48 72
Jacket
Color
GUMT • Tight Buffer
62.5/125-OM1 GUMT102 GUMT104 GUMT106 GUMT108 GUMT112 GUMT116 GUMT124 GUMT136 GUMT148 GUMT172 Orange
50/125-OM2 GUMT202 GUMT204 GUMT206 GUMT208 GUMT212 GUMT216 GUMT224 GUMT236 GUMT248 GUMT272 Orange
50/125-OM3 GUMTD02 GUMTD04 GUMTD06 GUMTD08 GUMTD12 GUMTD16 GUMTD24 GUMTD36 GUMTD48 GUMTD72 Aqua
50/125-OM4 GUMTE02 GUMTE04 GUMTE06 GUMTE08 GUMTE12 GUMTE16 GUMTE24 GUMTE36 GUMTE48 GUMTE72
Erika-Violet
(RAL 4003)
9/125 ITU G.657A1 GUMTA02 GUMTA04 GUMTA06 GUMTA08 GUMTA12 GUMTA16 GUMTA24 GUMTA36 GUMTA48 GUMTA72 Yellow
9/125 ITU G.657A2 GUMTF02 GUMTF04 GUMTF06 GUMTF08 GUMTF12 GUMTF16 GUMTF24 GUMTF36 GUMTF48 GUMTF72 Yellow
9/125 ITU G.657B3 GUMTI02 GUMTI04 GUMTI06 GUMTI08 GUMTI12 GUMTI16 GUMTI24 GUMTI36 GUMTI48 GUMTI72 Yellow
GUMT
Std. plywood reel
(non-returnable)
Ø 560 x 336 mm,